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ARD Data Management Strategy
Workshop

WELCOME!
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ARD Data Management Strategy
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Nancy E. Kinner
Coastal Response Research Center
University of New Hampshire
December 10-11, 2013
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Logistics

Fire Exits
Restrooms

Breakfast, lunch and snacks today and
tomorrow

Dinner tonight (on your own)

Logistical questions see Kathy Mandsager or
me
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Overall ““Big Picture” Goal

» Develop a plan to guide data
collection and data management
for ARD

e Inform overall OR&R data
management strategy
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‘ Step 1: Individual Input on Data Management Needs |

‘ Synthesis of Individual Input ‘

Selection of Representatives From
Each Region to Attend Data
Management Workshop in Seattle

Step 2: Data Management
Workshop

Synthesize Data
Management
Needs and Create
Strategy

Step 3: Draft 1 of Data
Management Strategy

Feedback from Regional Teams
On Data Management Draft 1

Development of Draft 2 Based on
Feedback

[ Feedback on Draft 2 from Regional Teams J

Modification of Draft 2 to Provide Final
Data Management Strategy

Agenda N

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Welcome & Workshop Overview: Nancy Kinner

Opening Remarks: Bob Haddad

Overview of Data Management: Amy Merten
Knowledge Management Strategy: Jessica Winter
BREAK

Summary of Existing Tools: B. Shorr & K. Sheets
Summary of Regional Breakout Groups: K. Sheets
LUNCH PROVIDED
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12:45 pm Charge to Breakout Groups: N. Kinner
1:00 pm Breakout Group Session |

- Site Characterization

- Pathways to Exposure

- Injury Determination

- Injury Quantification & Compensation

3:00 pm BREAK
3:15 pm Report-Out from Breakout Groups
4:30 pm ADJOURN

N Agenda N
8:30 am Continental Breakfast
9:00 am Recalibrate and Breakout Group Charge
9:15 am Breakout Group Session Il

Identify tools that should be improved, created,
phased out or require more training/outreach

11:45 pm LUNCH PROVIDED

12:30 pm Report-Out from Breakout Groups
1:30 pm DM StrategyDiscussion/Prioritization
4:30 pm ADJOURN
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Goals of Workshop

Map prioritized list of tools/processes to
scientific method which they contribute

Review/evaluate existing data management
approaches/tools that ARD uses

Identify tools that can be improved, phased
out, developed or require more
training/outreach

Prioritize enhancement/development of
data management processes/tools
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Outcomes of Workshop

» Diagram illustrating where tools/processes
to be maintained and created fit within
ARD scientific method and cross-link to
other partners

Categorized list of key data types and data
management tools/processes/methods used
for ARD case work

Prioritized list of tools/processes/methods
for improvment, development, phase out
and training/outreach
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Site
Characteristics
Pathways to
Exposure

- - Injury
eam | Injur
Compensation Jury Determination

Quantification
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Site
Characteristics

BROAD
SCIENCE
QUESTIONS

Injury

- Injur
Compensation Jury Determination

Quantification
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Specific Science Questions

Site
Characteristics \ What are

Resources at
Risk?

What are
Contaminants of
Concern?

What are Habitats?
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Specific ‘ Multiple Data
Question Types/Sources

Data Processing of
Each Data Type

Data Management /
Tools/Processes \
Data Data Analysis
: . Tools/Processes
Visualization

| Tools/Processes
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Introductions:

Name
Affiliation
Expertise
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N Agenda N

8:30 am Registration & Continental Breakfast
9:00 am Welcome & Workshop Overview: Nancy Kinner

9:30 am Opening Remarks: Bob Haddad

9:45 am Overview of Data Management: Amy Merten
10:15 am Knowledge Management Strategy: Jessica Winter
10:30 am BREAK

10:45 am Summary of Existing Tools: B. Shorr & K. Sheets
11:30 am Summary of Regional Breakout Groups: K. Sheets
12:00 pm LUNCH PROVIDED




